
m n.p.m.

18

38.0m

19

m n.p.m.

0.00

nN(Gb)
0.40

NB(Ps+ś)

2.10

Gπz2.30

Gp
2.80

Pg

3.80

Gp

0.00

nN(Gb)

0.70

Gp

1.30

Pg

2.50

Gp+ś

3.50

Gp+ś

4.20

Ps

5.50

I

2.3

4.2

Otw.18
95.60

Gł. 4.0

Otw.19
93.37

Gł. 6.0

PRZEKRÓJ GEOTECHNICZNY NR VI

skala pozioma 1:500
skala pionowa 1:50

Zał.3.6.

IA

IB

IB
VB

VA

VB

VA

IVB

VII

nawierzchnia drogowa

chodnik

87.0

88.0

89.0

90.0

91.0

92.0

93.0

94.0

95.0

96.0

87.0

88.0

89.0

90.0

91.0

92.0

93.0

94.0

95.0

96.0


